THE DATASHEET OF
T58W9476M6R3C0300
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
T58
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 05-Sep-2023 1 Document Number: 40189
For technical questions, contact: polytech@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

120 Hz
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
100 kHz
(mΩ)
MAX. RIPPLE,
100 kHz IRMS
(A)
HIGH TEMPERATURE LOAD
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
TIME
(h)
6.3 VDC AT +105 °C
10 MM T58MM106M6R3C0500 6.3 8 500 0.224 105 2000
10 MM T58MM106M6R3C0300 6.3 8 300 0.289 105 2000
22 MM T58MM226M6R3C0500 14 10 500 0.224 105 2000
22 MM T58MM226M6R3C0300 14 10 300 0.289 105 2000
22 W9 T58W9226M6R3C0500 14 10 500 0.283 105 2000
47 W9 T58W9476M6R3C0300 30 10 300 0.365 105 1000
47 W9 T58W9476M6R3C0200 30 10 200 0.447 105 1000
100 A0 T58A0107M6R3C0200 63 10 200 0.524 105 1000
8.2 VDC AT +105 °C
47 W0 T58W0476M8R2C0500 39 10 500 0.283 105 1000
47 W0 T58W0476M8R2C0300 39 10 300 0.365 105 1000
10 VDC AT +105 °C
47 A0 (1) T58A0476M010C0175 47 14 175 0.561 105 1000
Notes
(1) Rating in development: preliminary rating and electrical values. Contact factory for availability
(2) Can be rated up to 38 V
Wx-Case

Polarity
bar
Capacitance code
Vishay
marking
Voltage code
+
2
T58
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 05-Sep-2023 4 Document Number: 40189
For technical questions, contact: polytech@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
16 VDC AT +105 °C
47 BB T58BB476M016C0200 75 14 200 0.652 105 2000
47 BB T58BB476M016C0090 75 14 90 0.972 105 2000
25 VDC AT +105 °C
4.7 W0 T58W0475M025C0500 23.5 10 500 0.283 105 1000
22 BB T58BB226M025C0150 55 14 150 0.753 105 2000
22 BB T58BB226M025C0100 55 14 100 0.850 105 2000
35 VDC AT +105 °C
1.0 W9 T58W9105M035C0500 3.5 (2) 8 500 0.283 105 2000
RECOMMENDED TEMPERATURE DERATING
RECOMMENDED VOLTAGE DERATING GUIDELINES
CAPACITOR VOLTAGE RATING OPERATING VOLTAGE
6.3 5.7